
 
 
 
 
 

Name GROUP Preferred Email 

Baker,Angelique Noelle 1 angelique.baker01@qmail.cuny.edu 

Brown,Justin 3 justin.brown35@qmail.cuny.edu 

Castillano,Alyssa 4 alyssa.castillano10@qmail.cuny.edu 

Costanzo,Salvatore J 5 salcostanzo297@gmail.com 

Daymond,Jessica 
Kari-Marie 6 jkmdaymond@gmail.com 

Dicent,Maria F 1 maria.dicent93@qmail.cuny.edu 

Edwards,Eboni 2 eboni.edwards42@qmail.cuny.edu 

Fraser,Cheri 3 cheri.fraser97@qmail.cuny.edu 

George,Mayowa O 4 mayowa.george07@qmail.cuny.edu 

Ghani,Nusrat Nahila 5 nusratnahilann@gmail.com 

Gurung,Kamal 6 kamal.gurung06@qmail.cuny.edu 

Hernandez,Gisselle Julisa 1 gisselle.hernandez66@qmail.cuny.edu 

Herrera,Michelle 2 michelle.herrera11@qmail.cuny.edu 

Horner,Madison Ariel 3 madison.horner54@qmail.cuny.edu 

Jones,Kerece N 4 kerece.jones38@qmail.cuny.edu 

Lee,Yera 6 yera.lee83@qmail.cuny.edu 

Lok,Tin Yik 1 tinyik.lok35@qmail.cuny.edu 

Matos,Alyson 3 alyson.matos59@qmail.cuny.edu 

Mukhtar,Waqar Ahmed 4 waqar.mukhtar56@qmail.cuny.edu 

Rodriguez,Emily 5 emily.rodriguez57@qmail.cuny.edu 

Rodriguez,Pierre J 6 pierre.rodriguez75@qmail.cuny.edu 

Saint Louis,Anik 1 anik.saintlouis55@qmail.cuny.edu 

Samayoa,Derek 2 derek.samayoa92@qmail.cuny.edu 

Scott,Amanda H 3 amanda.scott42@qmail.cuny.edu 

Subryan,Steven 4 subryan.steven95@gmail.com 



Yazdanpanah,Shaina 5 
shaina.yazdanpanah93@qmail.cuny.ed
u 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Name GROUP 

Baker,Angelique Noelle 1 

Bradley,Sayana Joy 2 

Brown,Justin 3 

Castillano,Alyssa 4 

Costanzo,Salvatore J 5 

Daymond,Jessica 
Kari-Marie 6 

Dicent,Maria F 1 

Edwards,Eboni 2 

Fraser,Cheri 3 

George,Mayowa O 4 

Ghani,Nusrat Nahila 5 

Gurung,Kamal 6 

Hernandez,Gisselle Julisa 1 

Herrera,Michelle 2 



Horner,Madison Ariel 3 

Jones,Kerece N 4 

Lee,Yera 6 

Lok,Tin Yik 1 

Matos,Alyson 3 

Mukhtar,Waqar Ahmed 4 

Rodriguez,Emily 5 

Rodriguez,Pierre J 6 

Saint Louis,Anik 1 

Samayoa,Derek 2 

Scott,Amanda H 3 

Subryan,Steven 4 

Yazdanpanah,Shaina 5 

  

Name GROUP 

Baker,Angelique Noelle 1 

Dicent,Maria F 1 

Hernandez,Gisselle Julisa 1 

Lok,Tin Yik 1 

Saint Louis,Anik 1 

Edwards,Eboni 2 

Herrera,Michelle 2 

Samayoa,Derek 2 

Brown,Justin 3 

Fraser,Cheri 3 

Horner,Madison Ariel 3 

Matos,Alyson 3 

Scott,Amanda H 3 

Castillano,Alyssa 4 

George,Mayowa O 4 



Jones,Kerece N 4 

Mukhtar,Waqar Ahmed 4 

Subryan,Steven 4 

Costanzo,Salvatore J 5 

Ghani,Nusrat Nahila 5 

Rodriguez,Emily 5 

Yazdanpanah,Shaina 5 

Daymond,Jessica Kari-Marie 6 

Gurung,Kamal 6 

Lee,Yera 6 

Rodriguez,Pierre J 6 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


